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1 > EAST 36TH STREET PID 23 days Wed 6/1/22 Fri7/1/22 e e i O S0 TN s =+ s
111556 ‘

2 * INSTALL WORK ZONE SIGNS 1 day Wed 6/1/22  Wed 6/1/22 i

3 - CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT 1 day Thu 6/2/22 Thu6/2/22 3]

4 - INLET PROTECTION 1 day Mon 6/6/22 Mon 6/6/22 B

5 » GUARDRAIL REMOVAL 1day Mon 6/6/22  Mon 6/6/22 |

6 » PAVEMENT PLANING 2 days Tue 6/7/22 Wed 6/8/22 | -4

7 A WORKZONE STRIPING 2 days Tue 6/7/22 Wed 6/8/22 =R

2] » PAVEMENT REPAIR 3 days Wed 6/8/22 Fri6/10/22 EZEE

9 o INTERMEDIATE COURSE 2 days Mon 6/13/22 Tue &/14/22 E=1

10 » WORKZONE STRIPING 2 days Mon 6/13/22 Tue 6/14/22 =

7 » CURS RAMPS 3 days Wed 6/15/22 Fri6/17/22 s

12 » TOPSOIL/SEED MULUCH 6 days Wed 6/15/22 Wed 6/22/22 | ey |

13 » 8" PCC PAVEMENT 3 days Meon 6/20/22 Wed 6/22/22 | ]

14 » SURFACE COURSE 3 days Wed 6/22/22 Fri 6/24/22 EEEA

15 » PERMENANT STRIPING 3 days Wed 6/22/22 Frig/24/22 | sz

16 »*> CASTING ADJUSTMENTS 3 days Mon 6/27/22 Wed 6/29/22

17 #» PUNCH LIST 2 days Thu 6/30/22 Fri7/1/22
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Project: LORAIN-CRG06-5.36 Cl Task Summary |_| Inactive Milestone Duration-only o s External Milestone Manual Progress
Date: Wed 5/4/22 Split des oo Project Summary I T Inactive Summary Manual Summary Rollup se—— Deadline
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